NXP® NFC Portfolio: Contactless Reader and Tag Solutions
NFC TAG IC SOLUTIONS
NFC Forum compliance Type 2 Tag Type 2 Tag Type 4 Tag Type 5 Tag Type 5 Tag Type 5 Tag Type 5 Tag Type 5 Tag
ISO/IEC standard compliance ISO/IEC 14443-3A ISO/IEC 14443-3A ISO/IEC14443-4A ISO/IEC15693 ISO/IEC15693 ISO/IEC15693 ISO/IEC15693 ISO/IEC15693
Carrier frequency [MHz] 13.56
Input capacitance [pF] 50 50 50 23.5 15 15 15 15
NFC tag type baudrate [kbit/s] 106 106 106/212/424/848 26.5 (up to 53) 26.5 (up to 53) 26.5 (up to 53) 26.5 (up to 53) 26.5 (up to 53)
PRODUCT NTAG® NTAG I²C plus NTAG® DNA ICODE NTAG 5 switch NTAG 5 link NTAG 5 boost

Password authentication counter   -    
Certification NFC Forum Compliance NFC Forum Compliance NFC Forum, CC EAL 4
Product support & ordering information
Product type
213: NT2H1311G
 215: NT2H1511G
216: NT2H1611G
213 TT: NT2H1311TTDUD
1k: NT3H2111
2k: NT3H2211
NT4H2421G0DUD
NT4H2421G0DUF